Oregon Conference

Offering Schedule — 2022

Date Offering Code
JAN 1 Local Church Budget 9001
8 ReligiousLiberty (NAD) 3002
15  Local Church Budget 9001
22 Oregon Conference Evangelism 7504
29 Local Church Budget 9001
FEB 5 Local Church Budget 9001
12  Adventist Television Ministries (GC) 3001
19 Local Church Budget 9001
26 Oregon Conference Youth Support 7515
MAR 5 Local Church Budget 9001
12  Adventist World Radio (Gc) 0500
19 Local Church Budget 9001
26  Oregon Conference Youth Support 7515
APR 2  Local Church Budget 9001
Hope Channel International, Inc. (Gc) 0500
16  Local Church Budget 9001
23 Oregon Conference Youth Support 7515
30 Local Church Budget 9001
MAY 7  Local Church Budget 9001
14 Disaster & Famine Relief (Gc & NAD) 0500
21  Local Church Budget 9001
28 Oregon Conference Youth Support 7515
JUN 4 Local Church Budget 9001
11  Women'sMinistries (NAD) 1782
18 Local Church Budget 9001
25  Oregon Conference Youth Support 7515

Date

JUL

AUG

SEP

ocT

NOV

DEC

2

16
23
30

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

5
11
19
26

3
10
17
24
31

Offering

Local Church Budget

World Budget (Gc)

Local Church Budget

Oregon Conference Evangelism
Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Christian Record Services (NAD)
Local Church Budget

Oregon Conference Youth Support

Local Church Budget

World Budget: Radio Ministries (Gc)
Local Church Budget

Oregon Conference Youth Support

Local Church Budget
Walla Walla University (NPUC)

Local Church Budget
Oregon Conference Youth Support

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget
Annual Sacrifice (Gc)
Local Church Budget
Oregon Conference Youth Support

Local Church Budget

Adventist Community Services (NAD)
Local Church Budget

Oregon Conference Youth Support
Alaska Conference (NPUC)

GC = General Conference Offering / NAD = North American Division / NPUC = North Pacific Union Conference

13t Sabbath Offerings
MAR 26 Southern Asia-Pacific Division 0502
JUL 2 Southern Africa-Indian Ocean Division 0502

2022 Mission Investment Projects

Mid-America Union
North Pacific Union

OoCcT
DEC

1
31

South American Division
South Pacific Division

Code

9001
0500
9001
7504
9001

9001
3001
9001
7515

9001
0500
9001
7515

9001
5005

9001
7515

9001

9001
0500
9001
7515

9001
3511
9001
7515

0502
0502



