Oregon Conference Offering Schedule – 2022

Date		Offering	Code	Date		Offering	Code
JAN	1	Local Church Budget	9001	JUL	2	Local Church Budget	9001
	8	Religious Liberty (NAD)	3002		9	World Budget (GC)	0500
	15	Local Church Budget	9001		16	Local Church Budget	9001
	22	Oregon Conference Evangelism	7504		23	Oregon Conference Evangelism	7504
	29	Local Church Budget	9001		30	Local Church Budget	9001
FEB	5	Local Church Budget	9001	AUG	6	Local Church Budget	9001
	12	Adventist Television Ministries (GC)	3001		13	Christian Record Services (NAD)	3001
	19	Local Church Budget	9001		20	Local Church Budget	9001
	26	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515		27	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515
MAR	5	Local Church Budget	9001	SEP	3	Local Church Budget	9001
	12	Adventist World Radio (GC)	0500		10	World Budget: Radio Ministries (GC)	0500
	19	Local Church Budget	9001		17	Local Church Budget	9001
	26	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515		24	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515
APR	2	Local Church Budget	9001	ОСТ	1	Local Church Budget	9001
	9	Hope Channel International, Inc. (GC)	0500		8	Walla Walla University (NPUC)	5005
	16	Local Church Budget	9001		15	Local Church Budget	9001
	23	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515		22	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515
	30	Local Church Budget	9001		29	Local Church Budget	9001
MAY	7	Local Church Budget	9001	NOV	5	Local Church Budget	9001
	14	Disaster & Famine Relief (GC & NAD)	0500		11	Annual Sacrifice (GC)	0500
	21	Local Church Budget	9001		19	Local Church Budget	9001
	28	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515		26	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515
JUN	4	Local Church Budget	9001	DEC	3	Local Church Budget	9001
	11	Women's Ministries (NAD)	1782		10	Adventist Community Services (NAD)	3511
	18	Local Church Budget	9001		17	Local Church Budget	9001
	25	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515		24	Oregon Conference Youth Support	7515
		·			31	Alaska Conference (NPUC)	

GC = General Conference Offering / NAD = North American Division / NPUC = North Pacific Union Conference

13th Sabbath Offerings

MAR	26	Southern Asia-Pacific Division	0502	OCT	1	South American Division	0502
JUL	2	Southern Africa-Indian Ocean Division	0502	DEC	31	South Pacific Division	0502

2022 Mission Investment Projects

Mid-America Union North Pacific Union